
EMERGENCY 
LIGHTING AND 
ORIENTATION 
SYSTEMS



VERSALITE SINGLE SPOT
EMERGENCY LIGHTING 
FIXTURE

• Wall mount, metal sheet case
• High light emergency lighting
• Halogen bulb lighting
• Heat-resistant glass lens

• Versalite emergency luminaire can be used as 
fixed and mobile.
• Spotlights illuminated fixture is activated only 
when the power fails.
• There are LEDs on the device indicating the 
presence of mains voltage and the status of the 
charge.
• On the device, there is a test button.
• There is a lamp switch on the device.
• The charger in the product is designed so that the 
battery will not be damaged in case of continuous 
charging.
• The mains supply voltage is standard 220 volts AC 
50 Hz.
• Charging time for first use is 24 hours.
• It can withstand fluctuations up to 285 volts at 
mains voltage.
• Switches to emergency lighting mode under 150 
volts, charging over 185 volts
• It is manufactured according to TS 8710 
EN60598-2-22 standard in the framework of ISO 
9001-2000 quality management system.

USAGE AREAS
• Long corridors
• Stairwells
• Indoor Car Parks
• Factories
• Boiler rooms
• Refuges
• Warehouses
LAMP OPTIONS
• G4 - GY 6.35 socket, needle-
legged halogen bulbs. 3000°K
• 12 volt, 20-35-50w
BODY STRUCTURE
• Body - Powder white painted 
sheet metal chassis
• Spot - Transparent glass with 
metal sheet frame, metal 
articulated spotlight
• BATTERY - Dry Type 
Maintenance-free Battery
• Carrying handle - Aluminum, 
painted black
OPTIONS
• Emergency mode only.
• 1-3 hour emergency backup 
times
• Optional mounting stand



VS-1201 

VS-1202

VS-1203 

VS-1351 

VS-1352 

VS-1353 

VS-1501 

VS-1502 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

20 watt 

20 watt 

20 watt 

35 watt 

35 watt 

35 watt 

50 watt 

50 watt 

Rotatable Lamps

Rotatable Lamps

Rotatable Lamps

Rotatable Lamps

Rotatable Lamps

Rotatable Lamps

Rotatable Lamps

Rotatable Lamps

Emergency 60 m. 

Emergency  120 m. 

Emergency  180 m. 

Emergency  60 m. 

Emergency 120 m. 

Emergency  180 m. 

Emergency  60 m. 

Emergency 120 m. 

110x200x412mm 

110x200x412mm 

110x200x412mm 

110x200x412mm 

110x200x412mm 

110x200x412mm 

110x200x412mm 

110x200x412mm 

6,25kg

6,30kg

6,30kg

6,25kg

6,25kg

7,40kg

6,30kg

7,40kg

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

10w

10w

10w

10w

10w

10w

10w

10w

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

DIMENSIONS

110
mm

41
2m

m

200mm

VERSALITE SINGLE SPOT EMERGENCY LIGHTING FIXTURE

MODEL CODE  LIGHTING STYLE MOUNTING STYLE LAMP LIGHT FACE
DURATION
(minute) WEIGHT

IP
CLASS

ISOLATION
CLASS

OPERATION
TEMP

POWER
CONSUMPTION

OPERATING
VOLTAGE

DIMENSIONS
(W-L-H)mm




