



- Wall mount, metal sheet case
- High light emergency lighting
- Halogen bulb lighting
- · Heat-resistant glass lens
- Versalite emergency luminaire can be used as fixed and mobile.
- Spotlights illuminated fixture is activated only when the power fails.
- There are LEDs on the device indicating the presence of mains voltage and the status of the charge.
- On the device, there is a test button.
- There is a lamp switch on the device.
- The charger in the product is designed so that the battery will not be damaged in case of continuous charging.
- The mains supply voltage is standard 220 volts AC 50 Hz.
- Charging time for first use is 24 hours.
- It can withstand fluctuations up to 285 volts at mains voltage.
- Switches to emergency lighting mode under 150 volts, charging over 185 volts
- It is manufactured according to TS 8710 EN60598-2-22 standard in the framework of ISO 9001-2000 quality management system.

USAGE AREAS

- Long corridors
- Stairwells
- Indoor Car Parks
- Factories
- Boiler rooms
- Refuges
- Warehouses

LAMP OPTIONS

- G4 GY 6.35 socket, needlelegged halogen bulbs. 3000°K
- 12 volt, 20-35-50w

BODY STRUCTURE

- Body Powder white painted sheet metal chassis
- Spot Transparent glass with metal sheet frame, metal articulated spotlight
- BATTERY Dry Type
 Maintenance-free Battery
- Carrying handle Aluminum, painted black

OPTIONS

- Emergency mode only.
- 1-3 hour emergency backup times
- · Optional mounting stand













VERSALITE SINGLE SPOT EMERGENCY LIGHTING FIXTURE

MODEL CODE	LIGHTING STYLE	MOUNTING STYLE	LAMP	LIGHT FACE	DURATION (minute)	DIMENSIONS (W-L-H)mm	WEIGHT	IP CLASS	ISOLATION CLASS	OPERATION TEMP	POWER CONSUMPTION	OPERATING VOLTAGE
VS-1201	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	20 watt	Rotatable Lamps	Emergency 60 m.	110x200x412mm	6,25kg	40	I	-16/+45°	10w	220-240
VS-1202	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	20 watt	Rotatable Lamps	Emergency 120 m.	110x200x412mm	6,30kg	40	1	-16/+45°	10w	220-240
VS-1203	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	20 watt	Rotatable Lamps	Emergency 180 m.	110x200x412mm	6,30kg	40	I	-16/+45°	10w	220-240
VS-1351	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	35 watt	Rotatable Lamps	Emergency 60 m.	110x200x412mm	6,25kg	40	1	-16/+45°	10w	220-240
VS-1352	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	35 watt	Rotatable Lamps	Emergency 120 m.	110x200x412mm	6,25kg	40	I	-16/+45°	10w	220-240
VS-1353	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	35 watt	Rotatable Lamps	Emergency 180 m.	110x200x412mm	7,40kg	40	1	-16/+45°	10w	220-240
VS-1501	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	50 watt	Rotatable Lamps	Emergency 60 m.	110x200x412mm	6,30kg	40	I	-16/+45°	10w	220-240
VS-1502	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	50 watt	Rotatable Lamps	Emergency 120 m.	110x200x412mm	7,40kg	40	Ī	-16/+45°	10w	220-240

DIMENSIONS

